Gabor BARANYAI
Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

Deputy Permanent Representative

Date of birth: 1 September 1973
Place of birth: Vac, Hungary

Academic background:

2019 Ph.D., Pazmény Péter Catholic University, Budapest
1998 LL.M., University College London, London
1997 J.D. (Juris doctor), E6tvos Lorand University, Budapest

Professional experience:

2018-2020

2014-2018

2010-2014

2008-2010

2004-2008

1999-2003

Languages:

Ministerial Commissioner

Ministry of Innovation and Technology

Ministerial Commissioner

Ministry of Justice

Deputy State Secretary (COR 1)
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Head of Department

Parliamentary Commissioner for Future Generations

Head of Department

Ministry of Environment and Water

Attaché (environment)

Permanent Representation of Hungary to the European Union, Brussels

English, French

Personal details:

Married, four children



