Gábor BARANYAI Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary Deputy Permanent Representative

Date of birth: 1 September 1973

Place of birth: Vác, Hungary

Academic background:

2019	Ph.D., Pázmány Péter Catholic University, Budapest
1998	LL.M., University College London, London
1997	J.D. (Juris doctor), Eötvös Loránd University, Budapest

Professional experience:

2018-2020	Ministerial Commissioner
	Ministry of Innovation and Technology
2014-2018	Ministerial Commissioner Ministry of Justice
2010-2014	Deputy State Secretary (COR I)
	Ministry of Foreign Affairs
2008-2010	Head of Department Parliamentary Commissioner for Future Generations
2004-2008	Head of Department
	Ministry of Environment and Water
1999-2003	Attaché (environment) Permanent Representation of Hungary to the European Union, Brussels

Languages:

English, French

Personal details:

Married, four children